



Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited (A State Owned Organization) 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1205 www.bscl.gov.bd



Invitation for Tenders

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH									
01	Minis	stry/Division		Ministry	Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications and Information Technology				
02	Agency				Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
03	Procuring Entity Name			Managing Director					
04	Procuring Entity Code			Not used at present					
05	Procuring Entity District			Dhaka					
06	Invitation Ref No			14.39.0000.012.07.002.23.195					
07	Date			30/04/2023					
	KEY INFORMATION								
08									
FUNDING INFORMATION									
09	Budget and Source of Funds Company's Own Fund								
10	Tender Package No.				BSCL/2022-23/PG-14				
11							nce & TV Channel		
					Monitoring				
12	Tend	er Publication Date		03/05/20	03/05/2023				
13	Tender Last Selling Date 17/05/2023 Time: 04:00 pm								
				Date			Time		
14	Tender Closing Date and Time			18/05/20	23		12:05 pm		
15	Tender Opening Date and Time			18/05/20	05/2023 12:20 pm				
16	Name	e & Address of the office	(s)	Address	Address				
	- Sell	Selling Tender Document (Principal)			Managing Director,				
		ing Tender Document (C	Banglade	Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited					
	- Receiving Tender Document				SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000				
	- Opening Tender Document								
INFORMATION FOR TENDERER									
17	5 , `				As stated in the tender document				
18	Brief Description of Goods				Procurement of Equipment for Antenna Maintenance & TV Channel Monitoring				
19	Brief	Description of Related S	ervices		Transportation of goods and/or other related service as defined in tender				
				ıt.					
20		of Tender Document (Th			(Five Hundred Tal			1	
	Lot	Identification of Lot	Location	n		ender Security		Completion Time	
	No		Sajeeb Wazed Satel	lita Ground	Amount (Tk)			in Days	
		Lot-1	Station, Gazipur					As defined in the	
21	01		~ , ~	-F	15,000/-(Fiftee	n Thousand	l taka only)	tender document	
21	Sajeeb Wazed Satellit			e Ground					
	Station, Betbun				ia ING ENTITY DETAILS				
		0.000 117 11							
22		e of Official Inviting Ten		Md. Shafiqul Islam					
23		gnation of Official Invitin		~ ~	Managing Director				
24	Addr	ess of Official Inviting To	ender		Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
25					SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000.				
25		act details of Official Inv	·	024103009	1				
	The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or annul the Tender proceedings								

(Signed)
Md. Shafiqul Islam
Managing Director
Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited